



February 12, 2021

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

To,
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Plot No/C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the period ended December 31, 2020

Please find enclosed herewith copies of each of Financial Express and Andhra Prabha newspapers both dated February 12, 2021 in which Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the period ended December 31, 2020 have been published. This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited

Ashish Bhattad
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As above

Registered & Corporate Office:
Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited
Unit No 04 - 03, Level 4, Block 1
Cyber Pearl, Hitec City, Madhapur
Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana,
India. Tel: +91-40-4023-4400
Fax: +91-40-4023-4600

Bengaluru
Vakil Square Unit #1, Rear wing
Fifth Floor, Bannerghatta Road,
Bangalore - 560 076, Karnataka,
India.
Tel: +91-80-4633-4400
Fax: +91-80-4299-5779

Mumbai
Level 4, A Wing, Dynasty Business
Park Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri
(E) Mumbai - 400 059,
Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91-22-
6786-9410
Fax: +91-22-6786-9199

Chennai
AMARA SRI, situated at old No:
313, New No: 455, Block No: 75, 7th
floor, Anna Salai Teynampet,
Chennai 600018, Tamilnadu, India
Tel: 040-40234400

www.ctepl.com

CIN: L72200TG1999PLC030997

BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036
CIN: L40108PN2000PLC015233
Tel: 91 20 26725259 Email: Secretariat@bfutilities.com Website: www.bfutilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2020. (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	188.06	1,341.52	281.49	1,341.52	1,786.49	1,786.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(201.81)	(178.49)	(58.49)	(178.49)	(178.49)	(58.49)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(201.81)	(178.49)	(58.49)	(178.49)	(178.49)	(58.49)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(177.89)	(101.55)	(59.33)	(101.55)	(101.55)	(59.33)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(173.96)	(95.65)	(61.15)	(95.65)	(95.65)	(61.15)
6	Equity Share Capital (of ₹ 5/- each)	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,884.38	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,884.38
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic - (in Rupees))	(0.47)	(0.27)	(0.16)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.16)
8	Diluted:	(0.47)	(0.27)	(0.16)	(0.27)	(0.27)	(0.16)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.bfutilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited
Sd/-
B S Miskari
Director
DIN: 03629249

Place : Pune
Date : 11th February, 2021

CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 04-03, Level 4, Block 1, Cyber Park, Hitech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, TS, India. Phone: +91 040 40234000 Fax: +91 040 40234000
E-mail: investors@ctelpl.com Website: www.ctelpl.com CIN: L27027TG999PLC009997

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020. (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,411.38	6,830.03	3,886.85	6,830.03	6,830.03	3,886.85
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1183.67)	(338.79)	143.86	(338.79)	(338.79)	143.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1183.67)	(338.79)	143.86	(338.79)	(338.79)	143.86
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1198.63)	(324.13)	127.83	(324.13)	(324.13)	127.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1822.69)	(1101.60)	365.82	(1101.60)	(1101.60)	365.82
6	Equity Share Capital	1963.10	1963.10	1963.10	1963.10	1963.10	1963.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5118.28	5118.28	5118.28	5118.28	5118.28	5118.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	(6.11)	(1.65)	0.65	(1.65)	(1.65)	0.65
9	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(6.11)	(1.65)	0.65	(1.65)	(1.65)	0.65

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.ctelpl.com.

Extract from the Standalone unaudited financial results: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from operations (net)	1,443.19	1,174.78	2,088.95	3,902.57	5,954.29	7,141.58
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	133.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	111.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	350.79	125.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	117.33	10.67	151.48	48.88	347.60	95.24
Equity Share Capital	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94
Diluted	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94

For Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Dharani Raghurama Swaroop
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 00463230

Place : Hyderabad
Date : February 10, 2021

ALKALI METALS LTD.

Regd. Office: B-5, Block III, IDA Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039. (An ISO 9001:2015 certified company)
CIN L27109TG1968PLC001196

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020. (Amount Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	31-03-2020
Total Income from Operations	1,443.19	1,174.78	2,088.95	3,902.57	5,954.29	7,141.58	7,141.58
Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from operations before exceptional items and tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	133.17	133.17
Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from continuing operations before tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	111.63	111.63
Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from continuing operations after tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	350.79	125.49	125.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	117.33	10.67	151.48	48.88	347.60	95.24	95.24
Equity share capital	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57	3,902.57
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94	0.94
Diluted	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94	0.94

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the Company Website www.alkalimetals.com under Investor tab.

For Alkali Metals Ltd.
Sd/-
Y.S.R. Venkata Rao
Managing Director
DIN: 00345524

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 10-02-2021

TCI FINANCE LTD

Regd. Office: Plot No. 20, Survey No. 12, 4th Floor, Kohbaguda, Kondapur, Hyderabad-500081, CIN: L65910TG1973PLC001293, www.tcfpl.in
Phone No: 040-71202828 & Fax No: 040-33112315

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020 (IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTH ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	31-03-2020
Total income from operations (Net)	177	113	523	276	421	421	421
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	92	(12)	243	(512)	(5,229)	(5,229)	(5,229)
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	43	(12)	194	(513)	(5,232)	(5,232)	(5,232)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	43	(12)	194	(513)	(5,232)	(5,232)	(5,232)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	2,114	40	2,445	(3,572)	(8,059)	(8,059)	(8,059)
Equity Share Capital	1,287	1,287	1,287	1,287	1,287	1,287	1,287
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(5,772)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)	0.03	(0.09)	0.15	(3.99)	(40.65)	(40.65)	(40.65)
Diluted:	0.03	(0.09)	0.15	(3.99)	(40.65)	(40.65)	(40.65)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)	0.03	(0.09)	0.15	(3.99)	(40.65)	(40.65)	(40.65)
Diluted:	0.03	(0.09)	0.15	(3.99)	(40.65)	(40.65)	(40.65)

Note: The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2021.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the Company Website www.tcfpl.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajesh Kundra
Director
DIN: 08959859

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 10-02-2021

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL192PLC28291
Regd. Office: 314, 3RD FLOOR, OPPOSITE PLOT NO. 39, RG MALI, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085
WEBSITE: www.ppiinvestments.in, EMAIL: ppiinvestments@gmail.com, PHONE: 91-11-42841171, 9891442777

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020 - INDIAN COMPLIANT. (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20	Quarter Ended 31-Sep-20	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-19	Quarter Ended 31-Sep-19	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-20	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-19
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	109.37	659.35	62.08	802.17	201.38	1,018.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	19.24	22.10	59.75	81.29	(0.70)	(17.14)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	14.39	1.56	59.75	45.50	(0.70)	(19.49)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.39	1.55	59.75	45.50	(0.70)	(19.49)
5	Equity Share Capital	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	2,705.63	2,705.63	2,724.14	2,705.63	2,724.14	2,705.63
7	Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (₹ 10/- each)	3.60	0.39	14.94	11.38	(0.14)	(4.87)
8	Diluted:	3.60	0.39	14.94	11.38	(0.14)	(4.87)

Note: The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 2021. An unmodified opinion has been issued and the same is being filed in the stock exchange along with the above results.

The above results have been prepared in compliance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Pursuant to SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (Amendment) Regulations, 2018 issued by SEBI vide notification dated 29th May, 2018, we hereby declare that the above financial results are not qualified by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.

The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/SEFID/CS/19/2015 dated 5th July, 2015, In Id AS and Schedule II (Division-1) to the companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.

The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The management has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the recoverability of carrying value of assets. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions, the management expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets, however the management will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Given the uncertainties, the final impact on Company's assets in future may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For Pankaj Piyush Trade & Investment Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Kumar Bhatia
Managing Director

Date: February 10, 2021
Place: New Delhi

FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sheeramangar - 535 101, Ganvi, Dist. Vijayanagara (A.P.) CIN L27101AP2004PLC043262
WEBSITE: www.facoralloys.in PHONE: +91 8922 22025 FAX: +91 8922 22188 Email: facoralloys@facorpl.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020. (Rs. in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		
		31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	2,978.68	8,729.47	6,230.10	2,978.68	8,729.47	6,230.10	2,978.68	8,729.47	6,230.10	2,978.68	8,729.47	6,230.10	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(277.35)	(1,391.21)	(100.18)	(293.11)	(1,465.57)	(105.02)	(277.35)	(1,391.21)	(100.18)	(293.11)	(1,465.57)	(105.02)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(241.59)	(556.83)	367.64	(257.35)	(631.19)	362.80	(241.59)	(556.83)	367.64	(257.35)	(631.19)	362.80	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(160.84)	(78.04)	114.45	(176.40)	(152.40)	109.61	(160.84)	(78.04)	114.45	(176.40)	(152.40)	109.61	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(166.65)	(156.07)	90.19	(201.62)	(363.69)	53.63	(166.65)	(156.07)	90.19	(201.62)	(363.69)	53.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) #	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised):	(a) Basic	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06	(0.09)	(0.07)	0.06	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06	(0.09)	(0.07)	0.06
	Diluted	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06	(0.09)	(0.07)	0.06	(0.08)	(0.04)	0.06	(0.09)	(0.07)	0.06	

Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2020 is ₹ 12,735.23 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 13,772.31 lakhs for consolidated result.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facoralloys.in

2) Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,
R. K. SARAF
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN : 00006102)

Place : Noida, UP
Date : 10th February, 2021

Manipal Healthcare Private Limited

Regd. Office: # 24/1, 15th Floor, J W Marriott, Vittal Malla Road, Ph. 91 80 30888100, Fax: 91 80 30888222
Email: mpmg.secretary@manipalgroup.com Website: www.manipalgroup.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2020. (Amount in ₹)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the Half Year ended		
		30 September 2020	30 June 2020	31 March 2020	30 September 2020	30 June 2020	31 March 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2071600	3000000	2027955	4071600	6000000	2027955
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(425765790)	(19984986				



ఇంటర్ పరీక్ష ఫీజు గడువు పెంపు

ముతోమార్చి 16 నుంచి మార్చి 22 వరకు గడువు ఉన్న ట్టు తెలిపారు. విద్యార్థులు, విద్యార్థుల తల్లిదండ్రులు నుంచి వచ్చిన విజ్ఞప్తుల మేరకు ఫీజు గడువును పొడి

కేంబ్రిడ్జ్ టెక్నాలజీ ఎంటర్ప్రైజెస్ లిమిటెడ్
 కేంబ్రిడ్జ్ టెక్నాలజీ
 నమోదిత కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.04-03, రెవెన్ 4, బ్లాక్ 1, సైబర్ సిటీ, హైదరాబాద్, హైదరాబాద్-500081, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, టెలిఫోన్: +91-040-40234400, ఫ్యాక్స్: +91-040-40234600
 ఇ-మెయిల్: investors@ctepi.com, వెబ్సైట్: www.ctepi.com, సెషన్ : L72200TG1999PLC030997.

డిసెంబరు 31, 2020లో ముగిసిన వైమానిక & తోమ్మది నెలల కాలానికి అడిట్ చేయని కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు (రూ. లక్షలలో)

క్ర. సం.	వివరములు	ముగిసిన వైమానికం 31-డిసెంబరు-2020	ముగిసిన తోమ్మది నెలలు 31-డిసెంబరు-2020	ముగిసిన వైమానికం 31-డిసెంబరు-2019
1	కార్యకలాపాల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం (నికరం)	2,441.35	6,830.03	3,585.85
2	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) కాలానికి (వస్తు మువ్వకం/పనిచేసిన మూల్యం / లేదా అసాధారణ ఇంటింటకు ముందు)	(1183.67)	(338.79)	143.86
3	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) కాలానికి వస్తుకు ముందు (మునుపటి ముందు/ లేదా అసాధారణ వారంల తరువాత)	(1183.67)	(338.79)	143.86
4	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) కాలానికి వస్తు తరువాత (మునుపటి ముందు/ లేదా అసాధారణ వారంల తరువాత)	(1198.63)	(324.13)	127.83
5	మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం కాలానికి (కాలం కొరకు లాభం / (నష్టం) వస్తు తరువాత) ముందు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (వస్తు తరువాత) తిరిగి ఉత్పత్తి	(1822.69)	(1101.80)	365.82
6	కొత్త వాటా మూలధనం	1963.10	1963.10	1963.10
7	రాజస్వలు (శ్రీ వాణ్యుడేషెస్ రాజస్వలు మునుపటి) గత సంవత్సరం అడిట్ చేసిన అన్ని అప్పుల పట్టికలో మామూలు విధంగా	5118.28	(31 మార్చి 2020 నాటికి)	
8	ప్రతి వాటా ఆదాయం (రూ. 10/- ఒకాకా) (కాలానికి మునుపటి కాలం కొరకు)			
	బేసిక్ - (రూపాయలలో):	(6.11)	(1.65)	0.65
	డైల్యూటెడ్ - (రూపాయలలో):	(6.11)	(1.65)	0.65

గమనిక:

ఎ) సెక్ (రిస్కం) ముందు ఇతర డిస్కలైజర్ రిస్కేషన్ 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజీలో దాఖలైన డిసెంబరు, 31 2020లో ముగిసిన కాలం కొరకు వైమానిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరణాత్మక నమూనా సారాంశం పై జన్మించినది. ఏదేని వైమానిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క పూర్తి నమూనా స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజీ (బు) యొక్క వెబ్సైట్ www.bseindia.com మరియు www.nseindia.com వద్ద మరియు కంపెనీ యొక్క వెబ్సైట్ www.ctepi.com వద్ద కూడా అందుబాటులో ఉన్నది.

బి) స్టాక్ అడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నుండి సారాంశం : (రూ. లక్షలలో)

వివరములు	ముగిసిన వైమానికం 31-డిసెంబరు-2020	ముగిసిన తోమ్మది నెలలు 31-డిసెంబరు-2020	ముగిసిన వైమానికం 31-డిసెంబరు-2019
కార్యకలాపాల నుండి ఆదాయం (నికరం)	1122.59	2765.69	848.53
లాభం / (నష్టం) వస్తుకు ముందు	181.98	273.87	5.88
లాభం / (నష్టం) వస్తు తరువాత	172.67	250.42	(10.13)
కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం	147.75	240.62	(24.95)

కేంబ్రిడ్జ్ టెక్నాలజీ ఎంటర్ప్రైజెస్ లిమిటెడ్ ఆరంభ
 ధరశీ రఘురామ స్వయాన్
 ఫారా కాలపు డైరెక్టర్
 ప్రదేశం : హైదరాబాద్
 తేదీ : ఫిబ్రవరి 10, 2021
 (డివిజన్ : 00453250)